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 Corporation Meeting Dates for 2023/24 
 

 
2023 

NB Meeting locations for committees may change to other venues:   
Tuesday 18 September Search & Governance Committee 3:30-4.30pm   College Green Campus 
Tuesday 03 October Remuneration Committee 4.30 – 5.30pm    College Green Campus 
Tuesday 19 September Business Services Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm   College Green Campus 
Tuesday 26 September  Governors’ Strategic Planning Day (All 

Governors) 
  9.00 – 3.00pm  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 10 October Audit Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 
Tuesday 17 October Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

 
Half Term w/c 23 October 

Tuesday 21 November Curriculum & Quality Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 
Tuesday 28 November Business Services Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 
Tuesday 5 December Audit Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 
Tuesday 12 December Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

 
Christmas break w/c 18 December 

 

 updated September 2023



City of Bristol College 
Governance 

 

2024 
February date TBC Governors’ Strategic Planning Day (All 

Governors) 
9.00 – 5.00pm SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 23 January Search & Governance Committee 
 

10.00 – 12.00 College Green Campus 

 
Half Term w/c 12 February 

Tuesday 5 March Curriculum & Quality Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 
Tuesday 12 March Business Services Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 
Tuesday 19 March Audit Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 
Tuesday 26 March Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

 
Easter Break w/c 1 April 

Tuesday 23 April Search & Governance Committee 10.00 – 12.00  College Green Campus 

 
Half Term w/c 27 May 

Tuesday 11 June Governors Training & Development Seminar 
(All Governors) 

6.00 – 8.00pm  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 18 June Curriculum & Quality Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 25 June Audit Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 9 July Business Services Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 16 July Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

 
 
 
 
 

DRAFT Corporation Meeting Dates 2023 - 24 – updated 22.06.23 

 


